

13.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person

Sh. A.K. Nigam, ld. Counsel for defendant No.1 and 2.

Plaintiff has filed evidence by way of affidavit alongwith list of witnesses, same is taken on record. Copy supplied.

Put up for PE on 18.03.2024.

(Pooja Jain)

Addl. District Judge-03

East/KKD Courts/Delhi

13.02.2024