

12
CS 217/23
YOGESH KUMAR Vs. VIKRAM SINGH

18.03.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant with Ld. Counsel Sh. A.K. Nigam.

Case is today listed for P.E. however, at the request of plaintiff, put up for P.E. on 28.03.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
18.03.2024