

8

CS 217/23

YOGESH KUMAR Vs. VIKRAM SINGH

28.03.2024

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 06.05.2024.

(Pooja Jain)

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-28.03.2024