

CS 217/23
YOGESH KUMAR Vs. VIKRAM SINGH

28.04.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Sachin Sharma Ld. Counsel for defendants with
defendant no.1.

An application u/s 151 CPC filed. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply/arguments on the aforesaid application on

09.06.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
28.04.2025